\|

SETTORE

SERVIZI AFFARI GENER.

SERVIZI FINANZIARI

SERVIZI TECNICI

SERVIZI ASSETTO DEL

TERRITORIO

SERVIZI POLIZIA MUNIC.

SERV. DEMOGR.-SOC.- P.1.

DICEMBRE

2017

28

13

13

39

13

14

120

Totale

Totale Presenze Assenze

Teoriche

504

234

234

702

234

252

154

55

81

203

52

69

GIORNI

LAVORATIVI

350
179
153
499

182

183

Presenze Mensili
Teoriche

18

18

18

18

18

18

Incidenza
Presenza
%

69,44

76,50

65,38

71,08

77,78

72,62

Incidenza
Assenza
%

30,56

23,50

34,62

28,92

22,22

27,38



